
PG Admissions - College Data
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Merton (2015-16)

Gender 
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Male
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Merton (2015-16)

The tables below show the overall number of college acceptances and re-
jections split by ethnicity, gender and disability.

The charts below show the percentage of college acceptances (out of all decisions) per
category.
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PG Admissions - All Colleges Data
The tables below show the overall number of college acceptances and rejections
split by ethnicity, gender and disability.

Disability /
No disability

Disability (group) ACCEPT REJECT Total

Disability A disability not listed above

Autistic Disorder

Blind/Partial sight

Deaf/partial hearing

Learning difficulty

Long standing illness

Mental Health

Multiple

Wheelchair user/ mobility difficulties

Total
No known
disability

No known disability

Total
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White/BME Ethnicity (group) ACCEPT REJECT Total

BME Asian

Black
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Other ethnic background

Total
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Info refused, not known

Total
White White

Total

299
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2015-16

Gender ACCEPT REJECT Total

Female

Male 5,712

4,821

1,919

1,511

3,793

3,310

White/BME Ethnicity (group)
BME Asian

Black

Mixed

Other ethnic background

Total
Info refused,
not known

Info refused, not known

Total
White White

Total

63.2%

73.9%

69.3%

73.6%

65.8%
68.6%

68.6%
68.3%

68.3%

2015-16

Gender

Female

Male

68.7%

66.4%

Disability / No
disability Disability (group)
Disability A disability not listed above

Autistic Disorder

Blind/Partial sight

Deaf/partial hearing

Learning difficulty

Long standing illness

Mental Health

Multiple

Wheelchair user/ mobility difficulties

Total
No known
disability

No known disability

Total

66.2%

52.6%

75.0%

78.6%

63.5%

79.5%

67.4%

69.8%

76.0%

66.9%
67.5%

67.5%

The charts below show the percentage of college acceptances (against all decisions) per
category.
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